Spec_EN_2012 Technical dates subject to change without notice
                                      1362 West 53rd Avenue, Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada, V6P 1K9
                                         E-mail:  sales@yfsinternational.com      Tel: (604) 321-6582   Fax: (604) 321-6592
     PL-T (4 pins) Compact Fluorescent Lamp (F26TBX/CF26DT/CFM26)
Applications:                                                                Ideal for:
Downlight for general illumination                               Office            Retails        Hotel/Motel
Wall washer for accent and display lighting                 Restaurants    Property Management
Jelly jar Fixture                                                              Education      Healthcare
Conference Rooms                                                        Outdoor/Security
Lobbies, Stairways and Corridors
RD-Recessed Downlight    SC-Wall Sconce               LL-Linear Strip         SM-Surface Mount          DL-Desk Lamp
 UC-Under Cabinet               WL-Work Light                ST-Step & Aisle             EX-Exit Signs             FL-Floor Lights
Features:
• Designed for operation on electronic ballasts with the 26W and 32W interchangeable
• The 26W & 32W can apply for the same lamp holder with PL-C26W (4-pins), and the 18W can
share the lamp fitting with PL-C18W(4-pins)
• A combination of bends & bridges for 25% shorter length compared with PL-C (cluster) lamp
Type Nominal Luminous Rendering Color Rated Lamp Dimensions (mm)      Std. Pkg.
 Watt(W) Flux(Lm) index(Ra) Temp.(K) Ave. life(h) Base d h1 h2 D  CTN (pcs)
PL-T18W 18 1200 82 2700  GX24q-2 12 121 107 48
PL-T26W 26 1780 82 3000
3500
10000
GX24q-3 12 131 117 48
100
PL-T32W 32 2080 82 4200
5000
 GX24q-4 12 147 133 48
PL-T42W 42 2730 82 6400  GX24q-4 12 163 149 48
• Lamp life defined according to international standard
• Other than common color temperatures may need special order
	                                      1362 West 53rd Avenue, Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada, V6P 1K9
	     PL-T (4 pins) Compact Fluorescent Lamp (F26TBX/CF26DT/CFM26)